199000		006 400	4809,	With GLERK	
INS. CASE OWNER			NMENT	W Plant	1.1.7
Surveyor:	Murms	DOI:	10/3/18	Dute / Time : 70 0 Registered in Mertinen:	10/2/18
Pre-assign / CCU	THE SEO 67	535A		445582486	46
Insured Vehicle No		LEET WANAGEME	Claim No.	9444655	117
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	16t b	1, (5)	VIL Make / Mode	D to the second	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A. 16 7 18	Place of Ace	BINERAL	eo Ru
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident	20 50 50 50		
If NO. Driver Nat Driver Tel		EMMAN NET	Of GIA REP Insured Liab	ORT: NO: TP GIA REPORTED Final ? Ye	
5JD 80W F					
INSRS: TAN WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	Biomedia W.S.		INSRS WSP: Tal: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel Liubil RMK	By:
Date/Time	ten uvuh	× VEO LAVE	R-4	STAGE	DATE / PIC
1/8/18	9	11.00.414		Non-Reporting by (141):	DATE: THE
JON.			ch	Non-Reporting lit (Final): Non-Reporting lit (Final):	
	SHYMM O	FAIG C	ILLEP	Northcation for (if non-pickup): Call Ol:	21 6 31
	& CLI	EMED OI		After call lir to OI:	21-9-16
				Documentation Check List: Has	ndler Typist
				Notification by (if non-pickup) After call by to Ot:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Welease Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Hental Invoice:	
	RECE	EIVED A 1 SEP	2010	Towing Invoice	X
	(12.01	TIA ETT II J. OCT.	2018	LTA/GIA: Medical Bill:	
				PIR.	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Som Bly.		Post-Repair Photos	
Property of the Contract of th	14 - 27 Man - 17 - 1	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Dute/Time: SS _ (Confirm with:	160	Confirm by:	Cut
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: 31-8-51	Community JULIE	701	Ilmail Cal	(C.an)
Final Liability:			77	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost: (3)1	\$3,317	The state of the s	_1		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 / 51	44050		H2KV DET	-/
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 240 1560	days)		O BEHIND	1
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 (5	t ifays)		OI OLUMN	3.0
GIA/LTA Search		LOR + LO Tick only	one]		
Medical	35 7.49			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject	Private Settle
Dishunement.	55	fe a Tow/ Indepen	deet)	2) Report Format:	William Street, and a
Legal Cost	35 2 51 11 11	•		3) Survey fee:	
Total:	55 3,5 64.4°	Global Sum 35:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		The Cal	
Payee I:	3,564.40	I Same I TAN L	IM MO	TOTE PRE LID	NI .
Payee 2. (Strike if N.A.)	55 🗸	Name 2: /			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	35	Name 2			

.

All



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

V V -		Charles	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG1801	3809/0]03	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 30-07-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IIM .	
4.	Insured Veh.	SKQ 6335A	Veh. Inspected	SJD 8024P	
	Policy No.	SING GOODIN	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/07/2018	
2.	Assign From	Vahiola	Particulars & Condition		
4+	Make & Model	Vernicie i	c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
	14	Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	16/07/2018	Inspection Date	30/07/2018	
	Survey held at	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD)		
		51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216			
5a.			Remarks		
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA		



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SKQ6335A

Date of Accident: 16 July 2018

Not Alban To

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Miss Yap Foong Yeng (Ye Fengying)

Lh 3h 4 Ath ym

Date: 30 July 2018

centirmed with

Marcus 31.17. VI

Estimate To Repair SJD8024P - Honda Civic 1.6L VTI 5MT

Chassis No: JHMFD45208S201188

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
	100	LIST ITEMS /		
01	1 pc	bootlid D/344	S	596.00
)2	1 pc	bootlid civic badge 🔑	S	35.80
)3	1 pc	bootlid 1.6 VTec badge 244	S	45.80
14	2 pc	bootlid reflector @ \$199.20 W/SCAL	\$	398.40
)5	1 pc	bootlid centre emblem badge Mc	S	27.80
06	1 pc	bootlid weatherstrip Tm	\$	121.00
07	1 pc	bootlid inner trim cover 🔏 🗇	\$	90.00
80	4 pc	bootlid inner trim cover clips @ \$3.50	\$	14.00
09	2 pc	bootlid inner bracket/stopper @ \$16.20	\$	32.40
10	1 pc	bootlid inner lock Tru I	S	70.80
11	1 pc	bootlid inner lock stricker	S	19.70
12	1 pc	rear end panel 306.00	\$	399.60
13	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim You/	S	99.70
14	2 pc	rear bumper side retainer @ \$22.20	S	44.40
15	8 pc	rear bumper clips @ \$3.50	\$	28.00
16	1 pc	rear bumper screw spacer 1/2	S	12.50
17	2 pc	rear lamp @ \$297.80 Asca	S	595.60
18	4 pc	rear lamp clip holder @ \$8.50	\$	34.00
19	1 pc	rear luddage floor trimboard	S	129.70
20	2 pc	rear license plate lamp @ \$28.20	\$	56.40
21	1 pc	rear bumper Dis	\$	638.00
			S	3,489.60
	PACCOUNT.	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
22	1 pc	rear bumper parking sension Shull	\$	450.00
23	1 pc	rear license plate	\$	80.00
			\$	530.00
		LABOUR & MISC, CHARGES		
01		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	S	150.00
)2		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to	\$	180.00
		enable repair.		
)3		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	120.00
04		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	60.00
05		To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water	s	120.00
06		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$	900.00



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SKQ6335A

Date of Accident: 16 July 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Miss Yap Foong Yeng (Ye Fengying)

Date: 30 July 2018

Estimate To Repair SJD8024P - Honda Civic 1.6L VTI 5MT

Chassis No : JHMFD45208S201188

No Quantity	Description			Amount
07	LABOUR & MISO Putty and spray p	C. CHARGES painting of the affected portion. 3P75. LC 3LU1.		\$ 850.00 \$ 2,380.00 \$ 6,399.60
			LKK = 10 Consultants The Recall et of the fo • To result by before after • To despie damaged part • Parts prices are subject t • Third party survey is on a • No diegal models arenes; • Supplementary items in as subject to final approve Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	lowing: pray painting s) during resurvey a confirmation "Without Prejudice" basis is allowed ust be resurveyed and if from insurance Company
		25/1-30 21/08/24 3878-24 3102/59		

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 30 July 2018 4:43 PM

To:

'Wui, Shawnkaijye'; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; assignments

Subject:

RE: Case Assignment TP - SJD8024P - 16/07/2018 -

Dear Shawn,

Thank you for your email.

Dear Joy,

FYNA. Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013809/Ujb3

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Wui, Shawnkaijye [mailto:Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 30 July, 2018 4:28 PM

To: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Case Assignment TP - SJD8024P - 16/07/2018 -

Dear Sirs,

We refer to aforementioned case.

Please be informed that OI ack accident liability as OID has involved in another similar accident on 16 July 2018.

Please don't clear OI again.

Thanks and Regards, Shawn Wui AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1959 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential, if you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information, if you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Do-Not-Reply [mailto:do-not-reply@merimen.com]

Sent: Monday, July 30, 2018 4:20 PM

To: Wui, Shawnkaijye

Subject: Case Assignment TP - SJD8024P - 16/07/2018 -

This mail is associated with:
*SJD8024P (3355822886SG)
[SKQ6335A]
TP

Jul 16 2018 12:00AM

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Dear Wui, Shawn-KJ,

Please note that a claim has been assigned to you for handling in Merimen. For your action and follow up please.

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : Wui, Shawn-KJ (AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.)
IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.





Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

E LTD Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our F	tef_TP021072018	Date _	23 08 18
Your	Ref_SKQ 6335A		
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE
-	s Department - Executive in charge		
_AT	G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd		
Dear	Sir/Madam,		
ACC	IDENT INVOLVING _SJD8024P / SKQ	6335A on 16.07.	8
Refe	to the above accident and please acknowledge receip	pt of this letter within 14	4 days.
prope	pears that the accident was caused by your insure crty damaged claim as our client had authorized us to s on their behalf: -		
0 Or	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs		
Ø Or	iginal Tax-invoice number TP0818 1015	O Original rental invoice	e number
O SAS / AS & IS / police report O police result			
O Cer	tificate Of Insurance	Vehicle search resul	t
Q Au	thorization to act	0	
*Sur	vey under insurance instruction / Independent survey	or / No supvey.	
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$ 3,317.00
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fe	ees / Reporting fees	\$ 7.49
d)	Loss of hire / use / rental / earnings / rental fees	20 000	\$ 310.00
e)	Scene photographs		\$
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timefra	me)	\$
g)			\$
	Total		\$ 3,644.49

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 31 August 2018 11:57 AM faizal mohamed@daimler.com

To: Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 6335A AND SJD 8024P ON 16/07/2018

OUR REF: LKK: CC6/AIG18013809/Ujb3

DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 6335A AND SJD 8024P ON 16/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party. Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	of DI Fernicale Jane #11-35 steppore 797500 (address),
	owner of SDD8034P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no
	involving vehicle no/s SKQ6335A ("the accident").
	I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
)	I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
	Date thiso\day of0\((month) 20_[8_(year)
	ANOTOP OF

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Signed by "the third party claimant"

Signed by the workshop

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\strack{\strack{S\$3,317,00}}}{\strack{\strack{CONSULTANTS PTE LTD}}}\$ (Loss of Use/Rental) <u>S\$7.49</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\strack{SJD 8024P}}{\strack{SD 8024P}}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{16/07/2018}{2018}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{TAND}}{\strack{TAND}}\$ OF PARAGON SHOPPING CENTRE (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\strack{SKQ 6335A}}{\strack{SKQ 6335A}}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{30/07/2018}{2018}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner YAP FOONG YENG (YE FENGYING) ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SJD 8024P make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJD (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 31 91 (day) of August (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by the workshop" (with chop)

The conferns of this document apply to well damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0818/015

陳林摩哆私人有限公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

(Please quote our reference number TP022072018 for payment)

Yap Foong Yeng (Ye Fengying)

Date: 13/08/2018

Vehicle No:

SJD8024P

Model:

HONDA CIVIC 1.6 L

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$3,100.00
Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$7.00

Sub Total	\$3,107.00
Add 7% GST	\$217.49
Total	\$3,324.49

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Co. Reg. No.: 199503965M GST Reg. No.: M2-8922054-2

Vehicle Hub 7/18/2018

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SKQ6335A As At 16 Jul 2018 / 21:40:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident Search Reason:

SJDB024P Law Firm Case No.:

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

199803778Z

Owner Name:

DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.: 1

Registered Street Name:

GATEWAY DRIVE

Registered Unit No.:

#15-08

Registered Building Name: WESTGATE TOWER

Registered Postal Code:

608531 **Current Vehicle Details**

Vehicle No.:

SKQ6335A

Make Description/Model: B.M.W. / X3 SDRIVE 20LLED SR NAV

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		30 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,100.00 Edit Estimate	1	3,100.00 lew Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	DAIMLER	DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE PTE, LTD., Co. Reg. No.: 1998037782							
Main Claimant:	YAP FOO	NG YENG (YE FE	NGYING), ID: 57	243609A					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJD8024P			Dat	e of Loss		8 22:00 - :59 hs and 13 Days I	From LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 335		cy/Cover e No.:	09999947	099994749 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKQ6335A		10.00	cy No. simant):	2018-V0103871-VAW				
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	Tan Lim I	Motor Pte Ltd (De	efu) 51 Defu Lane	10, 539216 Defu	Lane - To	el: 6858 515	1		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled t	y Wul, Shawn-I	O) Shawnkaijye	.Wui@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	Great Am	erican Insuranc	e Company (HQ)	Tel: 6804 6047					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by I	MARCUS CH	UA] [Final R	tpt due 08/08	[/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Comp	ose Case Maii
 AIG_SG 	(31/07/2018)	: Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repor	rt					3/25/2005/2007
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks [□]				View All :	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

Claim Documents

*SJD8024P (3355822886SG)
[SKQ6335A]
TP
YAP FOONG YENG (YE FENGYING)
Jul 16 2018 10:00PM

Jul 16 2018 10:00PM [DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.] Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Letters/Correspondences			1 per	page 🔻	7
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(E.Kai.)	Thumbnail	
1	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	120
2	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
4	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
9	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
10	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
11	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	W
12	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
16	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	3
22	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
23	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
30	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	W
33	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	10/08/18 08:04	General View	0	Load JPG	-

bnall Prin
JPG 🔽
JPG 😿
JPG 🔽
JPG 🖸
JPG 🖳
JPG ☑
IPG 🖸
JPG 😾
JPG 👿
JPG 又
JPG 😾
JPG 😾
IPG 🔽
JPG 😾
JPG 🛂
JPG ☑
IPG ☑
JPG 🔽
JPG 🔽
JPG 🔽
JPG 😡
JPG 🛂
JPG 🔽
A A
V
bnall Prin
PDF
bnail Prin
PDF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	-----	-------

TEAM		
$I \leftarrow \alpha n n$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKQ6335A (Insd ve	200	Model:	HONDA CIVIC 1.6 VTI (A)
Date of Academic	SJD8024P (TP veh))	-	
Date of Accident:	16/07/2018			
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: 5	6,847.57	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,317.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	240.00	4.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	3,564.49	
Is Third Party World below)	kshop GIA Registere	d?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop	:	Agreed Liability	100(%)
	(%)	ne abala	Assessed Liabil	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ity (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	olity to be fined only to	or chain	comsions and for co	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdo	wn		
1) Tan Lim Motor	Pte Ltd		: \$	3,564.49
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
4)			: \$	
	EE KHANG MIN		19 Sep 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18013809/UJB3Q2

Date:

19/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994749

Claimant Vehicle SJD8024P

Insured Vehicle No:

SKQ6335A

No: Date of Loss:

16/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: 3355822886SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJD8024P

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.6 VTI (A) 03/04/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No:

R16A13003606

Reg. Date: Colour:

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMFD45208S201188 199185 km

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
4,019.60	2,208.24	1,811.36	45.06
0.00	0.00	0.00	
2,380.00	1,670.00	710.00	29.83
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
6,399.60	3,878.24	2,521.36	39.40
	3,100.00		
6,399.60	3,100.00	3,299.60	51.56
447.97	217.00	230.97	51.56
6,847.57	3,317.00	3,530.57	51.56
60.00/day) (S\$)	240.00		
earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
tt Liability (S\$)	3,564.49		
	4,019.60 0.00 2,380.00 0.00 0.00 6,399.60 6,399.60 447.97	4,019.60 2,208.24 0.00 0.00 2,380.00 1,670.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,399.60 3,878.24 3,100.00 6,399.60 3,100.00 447.97 217.00 6,847.57 3,317.00 60.00/day) (S\$) 240.00 6earch Fee (S\$) 7.49	4,019.60 2,208.24 1,811.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/07/2018

Date Inspected:

30/07/2018 Inspected At: Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

REPAIR DETAILS

_				1	
-		mma	nnor	1 Par	C
г	CCU	mme	Huel	Part	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Bent	596.00 F	*596.00 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID CIVIC BADGE	Necessary	35.80 F	*35.80 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID 1.6 VTEC BADGE	Necessary	45.80 F	*45.80 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID REFLECTOR	N/S Cracked	398.40 F	*199.20 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID CENTRE EMBLEM BADGE	Necessary	27.80 F	*27.80 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	121.00 F	*121.00 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER	Not Necessary	90.00 F	*-FL
8	4		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS	Not Necessary	14.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*BOOTLID INNER BRACKET /STOPPER	Not Necessary	32.40 F	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted	70.80 F	*70.80 FL
11	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	19.70 F	*-FL
12	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	399.60 F	*306.00 FL
13	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	Twisted	99.70 F	*99.70 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	44.40 F	*44.40 FL
15	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	28.00 F	*28.00 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACER	Not Necessary	12.50 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR LAMP	N/S Cracked	595.60 F	*297.80 FL
18	4		*REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDER	Not Necessary	34.00 F	*-FL
19	2		*REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	56.40 F	*-FL
20	1		*REAR LUDDAGE FLOOR TRIMBOARD	Not Necessary	129.70 F	*-FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	638.00 F	*638.00 FL
22	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Shorted	450.00 FS	*200.00 FS
23 F=Frr	1 inchise	part. S=SpcN	*REAR LICENSE PLATE	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-F8
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,019.60	2,710.30
			- List Item Discount on L	tems 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	502.06
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,019.60	2,208.24

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	180.00	80.00
TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	120.00	60.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	60.00	20.00
TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	120.00	60.00
PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	900.00	600.00
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	850.00	800.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,380.00	1,670.00
	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NEW NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR New 150.00 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR New 180.00 FITTINGS , TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS New 120.00 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New 60.00 TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND New 120.00 PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE New 900.00 NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION New 850.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.